
LOT 9 WILSON SPRINGS COMMUNITY P
UNRECORDED: COMM NW COR OF SW1/4
S 320 FT TO POB, THENCE S 69 DG 

BENNETT TERESA GAYLE
151 SW SHELLCRACKER DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

06-7S-16-04149-709

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

6716.0400 1.00/

05/13/2025 MLU

10/02/2023 TP 4.21 33,680 0 0 33,680

STANDARD
3

89,155
9,200
33,680

132,035
5,411

126,624
HX HB 50,722

75,902
132,035

0

137,280

1492/1753 6/06/2023 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROSS MARTHA J

BENNETT TERESA GAYL

1116/1113 4/12/2007 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTHA J ROSS & DANIE

MARTHA J ROSS
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25709 M H 409 04/09/2007

2024HX Base Yr

199 SW SHELLCRACKER DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,558 113.9000 68.34 174,814 2006 2006 0 0 0 49.00 51.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 79,466

UOP 504 25 126 4,392

UOP 608 25 152 5,298

3,392 2,558 89,155

BAS= W10 UOP= N8 W63 S8 E63$ W66 S30 UOP= S8 E76 N8 W76$ E76
N30$.

BAS

10

66

30

76

30

UOP 8

63

8

63

UOP8

76

8

76

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.21 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 33,680


